Rev. D/NX
Z1SMA4736A – Z1SMA57A
1W Surface Mount Zener Diodes
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 6 Tel:   (800)-TAITRON (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
1W Surface Mount Zener Diodes
Features

pulses per minute maximum.
              3. Tolerance and type number designation. The type numbers listed have a standard
tolerance on the nominal zener voltage of ± 5%.
SMA
1W Surface Mount Zener Diodes
Z1SMA4736A – Z1SMA57A
Rev. D/NX
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 2 of 6
Electrical Characteristics (T Ambient=25ºC unless noted otherwise)
Normal Zener Voltage Max. Zener impedance Max. reverse
leakage current
VZ @ IZT ZZT @ IZT Zzk @ Izk ID @ VR P/N Marking
Code
Nom.(V)
(V) Min. (V) Max. (V) IZT (mA) Ω Ω mA µA VR  (V)
Z1SMA4736A 736B 6.8 6.46 7.14 37 3.5 700 1.0 5 4
Z1SMA4737A 737B 7.5 7.13 7.88 34 4 700 0.50 5 5
Z1SMA4738A 738B 8.2 7.79 8.61 31 4.5 700 0.50 5 6
Z1SMA4739A 739B 9.1 8.65 9.56 28 5 700 0.50 0.5 7
Z1SMA4740A 740B 10 9.50 10.50 25 7 700 0.25 0.5 7.6
Z1SMA4741A 741B 11 10.45 11.55 23 8 700 0.25 0.1 8.4
Z1SMA4742A 742B 12 11.40 12.60 21 9 700 0.25 0.1 9.1
Z1SMA4743A 743B 13 12.35 13.65 19 10 700 0.25 0.1 9.9
Z1SMA4744A 744B 15 14.25 15.75 17 14 700 0.25 0.1 11.40
Z1SMA4745A 745B 16 15.20 16.80 15.5 16 700 0.25 0.1 12.20
Z1SMA4746A 746B 18 17.10 18.90 14 20 750 0.25 0.1 13.70
Z1SMA4747A 747B 20 19.00 21.00 12.5 22 750 0.25 0.1 15.20
Z1SMA4748A 748B 22 20.90 23.10 11.5 23 750 0.25 0.1 16.70
Z1SMA4749A 749B 24 22.80 25.20 10.5 25 750 0.25 0.1 18.20
Z1SMA4750A 750B 27 25.65 28.35 9.5 35 750 0.25 0.1 20.60
Z1SMA4751A 751B 30 28.50 31.50 8.5 40 1000 0.25 0.1 22.80
Z1SMA4752A 752B 33 31.35 34.65 7.5 45 1000 0.25 0.1 25.10
Z1SMA4753A 753B 36 34.20 37.80 7 50 1000 0.25 0.1 27.40
Z1SMA4754A 754B 39 37.05 40.95 6.5 60 1000 0.25 0.1 29.70
Z1SMA4755A 755B 43 40.85 45.15 6 70 1500 0.25 0.1 32.70
Z1SMA4756A 756B 47 44.65 49.35 5.5 80 1500 0.25 0.1 35.80
Z1SMA4757A 757B 51 48.45 53.55 5 95 1500 0.25 0.1 38.80
1W Surface Mount Zener Diodes
Z1SMA4736A – Z1SMA57A
Rev. D/NX
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 3 of 6